
Call for Nomination of Honorary Members

Think about leaders in AGNA - active in AGNA

or CGNA for at least 10 years

Download the form from www.agna.ca under

the Membership tab, "Honorary Members"

Tell us about their contributions in any role

(clinical, education, research, administration)

Three AGNA members sign the nomination

Confirm the nominee consents to nomination

Send the completed form to

president@agna.ca 

Know a great gerontological nurse?



Honorary membership 
is a means of 
recognizing 

extraordinary contribution
and leadership 

to Gerontological Nursing.



Here's what to do:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



Form is due by September 6th



The person(s) selected by the AGNA Executive

 will be notified September 18th. 



Honorary members will be presented with a
lifetime membership and recognition at our

annual Education Day.




